
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00453 RISHITA MANDAL General 375 96 471

2 S03279 ANAMIKA BARUI SC 361 94 455

3 S02546 SHYMA KHATUN General 361 92 453

4 S01151 ARUNIMA MANDAL SC 369 83 452

5 S02404 SUPRIYA SAR General 355 96 451

6 S02475 ANANDI ROY CHOWDHURY General 359 92 451

7 S03088 NILANJANA RAY General 367 84 451

8 S01869 RIYA GHOSH General 357 88 445

9 S03133 SREEJITA DAS General 361 77 438

10 S02512 BHUMIKA MAITY General 350 83 433

11 S01145 SUPRITY DAS SC 346 85 431

12 S00687 TIYA GHOSH General 344 87 431

13 S00395 SRIJEETA CHOWDHURY General 349 80 429

14 S00719 TAPASHREE MUKHERJEE General 337 88 425

15 S03023 SHRABANTI DEY General 354 67 421

16 S00740 DEBASMITA PAL General 323 94 417

17 S00031 DEBASMITA PAL General 323 94 417

18 S00463 SANDIPA GHOSH OBC(B) 332 83 415

19 S00536 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341 74 415

20 S02514 DISHA NAG General 340 70 410

21 S02218 TANAYA GHOSH General 325 83 408

22 S01095 SUMAITA KHATUN General 334 73 407

23 S03280 DONA BHADRA General 326 80 406

24 S02370 ADITI BANERJEE General 323 81 404

25 S02236 TRITISHA BANERJEE General 319 80 399

26 S02507 TULIKA BAG General 323 75 398

27 S01609 KARISHMA SAH General 326 71 397

28 S02503 DHRITI PAL General 318 77 395

29 S02722 REBATI BALI OBC(B) 311 83 394

30 S03191 ISHITA GANGULY General 318 75 393

31 S02798 ISHITA SANTRA General 329 62 391

32 S01948 ANKANA MONDAL General 309 81 390

33 S03127 RAJASHREE SAHA General 318 70 388

34 S02609 SNEHA JANA General 312 75 387

35 S02728 MOUPIYA PODDAR SC 316 70 386

36 S01106 BRISTI NEOGY General 320 66 386

37 S03231 SNAHA GUCHHAIT General 307 76 383

38 S03077 FIMA NAZME ISLAM OBC(A) 312 70 382

39 S03027 EKTA RANI General 304 77 381

40 S02805 RIYA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 304 76 380
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41 S00339 TANUSREE SADHUKHAN General 309 70 379

42 S03003 MADHURIMA GHOSH General 306 70 376

43 S02636 ASMITA SINGHA General 312 63 375

44 S03169 ANKITA GHOSH OBC(B) 317 58 375

45 S03068 HALIMA KHATUN General 316 54 370

46 S01510 RUMANA MIDDYA OBC(A) 299 70 369

47 S00507 SRIJANI DAS General 304 65 369

48 S02027 PRAJYA PARUI General 300 67 367

49 S02762 KHUSHI SINGH General 293 73 366

50 S03163 SOUMI DAS General 304 60 364

51 S02624 SANTOSRI PAUL OBC(B) 296 63 359

52 S02170 ISITA SANTRA General 303 55 358

53 S02194 VAIBHAVI SARKAR General 297 60 357

54 S02679 VARSHA SHAW OBC(B) 287 68 355

55 S03022 TIRTHA BHATTACHARYYA General 294 61 355

56 S02423 MAHASWATA MUKHERJEE General 300 54 354

57 S02488 PURNIMA MUKHERJEE General 296 54 350

58 S02648 SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY General 300 46 346

59 S00923 KANINIKA GHOSH General 295 51 346

60 S03014 PRATYUSHA BISWAS General 283 61 344

61 S00084 SAYANI DAS General 280 61 341

62 S03227 DIPTI DEY General 281 58 339

63 S01853 AAISHI GHOSH General 264 74 338

64 S02051 PUJA NANDI OBC(B) 277 60 337

65 S00654 ILORA MANDAL General 281 56 337

66 S02702 DEBJANI GHOSH OBC(B) 284 51 335

67 S00494 MAITRAYEE MAITY General 283 51 334

68 S03099 ANWESHA MONDAL SC 268 62 330

69 S00672 SANGBARTTIKA HALDAR General 271 58 329

70 S01888 SANIA DAS General 275 52 327

71 S00709 NIRJALA RAM General 256 68 324

72 S03143 ANAMIKA CHAKRABORTY General 273 50 323

73 S02896 ADWITIYA MONDAL SC 263 58 321

74 S03338 HABIBA SULTANA OBC(A) 261 57 318

75 S02590 AHANA BANIK General 260 56 316

76 S01493 PUBALI MAJUMDAR General 263 52 315

77 S00419 ANJALI OJHA General 259 52 311

78 S00168 NILAM YADAV General 234 75 309

79 S02902 TANIYA PAL OBC(B) 254 53 307

80 S02984 SANGITA SEN OBC(B) 247 52 299

81 S00742 JESMIN KHATUN General 245 46 291

82 S01495 ANUMITA KUMARI General 239 50 289

83 S00842 SHRABANI GHOSH General 214 51 265

SC LIST



SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03279 ANAMIKA BARUI SC 361 94 455

2 S01151 ARUNIMA MANDAL SC 369 83 452

3 S01145 SUPRITY DAS SC 346 85 431

4 S02728 MOUPIYA PODDAR SC 316 70 386

5 S03099 ANWESHA MONDAL SC 268 62 330

6 S02896 ADWITIYA MONDAL SC 263 58 321

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03077 FIMA NAZME ISLAM OBC(A) 312 70 382

2 S01510 RUMANA MIDDYA OBC(A) 299 70 369

3 S03338 HABIBA SULTANA OBC(A) 261 57 318

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00463 SANDIPA GHOSH OBC(B) 332 83 415

2 S02722 REBATI BALI OBC(B) 311 83 394

3 S02805 RIYA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 304 76 380

4 S03169 ANKITA GHOSH OBC(B) 317 58 375

5 S02624 SANTOSRI PAUL OBC(B) 296 63 359

6 S02679 VARSHA SHAW OBC(B) 287 68 355

7 S02051 PUJA NANDI OBC(B) 277 60 337

8 S02702 DEBJANI GHOSH OBC(B) 284 51 335

9 S02902 TANIYA PAL OBC(B) 254 53 307

10 S02984 SANGITA SEN OBC(B) 247 52 299

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00536 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341 74 415
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